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Role Name Email Address Status

Coach Blake
Cook blake.cook@elmoreco.com

Competitor Christopher
Payne christo.payne.78@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Esmeralda
Tetzoyotl etetzoyotl09@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Pheonix
Dale pdsmallhead@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Jamaria
Levins levinsjamaria@gmail.com Registration Pending

Competitor Tyson
Meadows meadowstyson74@gmail.com Registration Pending

Team Status: Approved
Verifier Info: JAmes Chambers james.chambers@elmoreco.com
Payment Status: Waived
Amount: $0.00
Team Unique ID: 52MA-8HEC-B9Z2
Cisco Login: cpxv.net152421@gmail.com
Cisco Password: 52MA-8HEC-B9Z2cp15

Options 

Team Number: 15-2422
STanhope Elmore HighSchool
JROTC2
JROTC - Army
Team Status: Approved
Verifier Info: James Chambers james.chambers@elmoreco.com
Payment Status: Waived
Amount: $0.00
Team Unique ID: 3K4H-LJPR-2UYB
Cisco Login: cpxv.net152422@gmail.com
Cisco Password: 3K4H-LJPR-2UYBcp15

Options 
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Role Name Email Address Status

Coach Blake
Cook blake.cook@elmoreco.com

Mentor jak.cerf@gmail.com jak.cerf@gmail.com Invited

Competitor Roderick
Arnold rlala0074@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Alex
Caylor alex.caylor@me.com Registered

Competitor Kenneth
Rogers rogerskenneth836@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Makayla
Reeves makaylareeves2019@gmail.com Registered

Role Name Email Address Status

Coach Blake
Cook blake.cook@elmoreco.com

Competitor Alondra
Estrada alespr06@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Baylee
Pugh bayleepugh@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Lexi
Brock lexi.brock1031@gmail.com Registered

Team Number: 15-2424
Stanhope Elmore High School
SE CYBER GALS
High School - Public
Team Status: Approved
Verifier Info: Ewell Fuller ewell.fuller@elmoreco.com
Payment Status: Waived
Amount: $205.00
Team Unique ID: SF7N-K5NU-KD5D
Cisco Login: cpxv.net152424@gmail.com
Cisco Password: SF7N-K5NU-KD5Dcp15

Options 
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Competitor Ashlynn
Grissett ashlynngrissett@gmail.com Registration Pending

Role Name Email Address Status

Coach Blake
Cook blake.cook@elmoreco.com

Competitor Mason
King mason.is.king.888@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Aiden
Klinger aidenklinger2006@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Gideon
Barth gdn.barth@gmail.com Registered

Competitor Andrew
Shorey shorey.andrew@gmail.com Registration Pending

Competitor Logan
Hernandez thegamingpenguin10@gmail.com Registration Pending

Team Number: 15-2425
Stanhope Elmore High School
GenEd
High School - Public
Team Status: Approved
Verifier Info: Ewell Fuller ewell.fuller@elmoreco.com
Payment Status: Paid
Amount: $205.00
Team Unique ID: PUUV-LFRA-ASH7
Cisco Login: cpxv.net152425@gmail.com
Cisco Password: PUUV-LFRA-ASH7cp15

Options 
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